

<ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1403 OF 2009

SECRETARY TO GOVT.(POLITICAL) & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH MANTRI

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for direction)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1402 of 2009

(Office Report for direction)

Date: 08/11/2011 This Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Sunderavaradan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. G.N. Reddy,Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar,Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudarshan Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry is directed to obtain the latest report regarding the execution of theailable warrants. Whether the warrants have been executed or not and, if not, the reason therefor.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER