

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1403 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SECRETARY TO GOVT.(POLITICAL) & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH MANTRI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay
WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1402 of 2009

Date: 04/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.D.Mahesh Babu,adv.'
Mr.M.Bala Shivudu,adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both sides seek time for filing additional documents. Granted.
List the matter on 19.03.2013.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|